阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

to
rs
AXN(5/6)
PRODUCT TYPES
Note) Connectors are available in a standard embossed tape package (1,000 pcs/lot). Minimum ordering quantity is a single reel.
Samples for mounting confirmation: Available in units of 50 pieces. Please consult us. (See “Regarding sample orders to confirm proper mounting” on page 150.)
Samples: Small lot orders for the above models are possible.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
Mated height No. of contacts
Part No. Packing quantity
Socket Header Inner carton (1 reel) Outer carton
5.0 mm
20 AXN520045G AXN620585G
1,000 pcs. 2,000 pcs.
30 AXN530045G AXN630585G
40 AXN540045G AXN640585G
50 AXN550045G AXN650585G
60 AXN560045G AXN660585G
80 AXN580045G AXN680585G
100 AXN500045G AXN600585G
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics